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Recessed wall light SL42 silvery round 230V 3W 250im I1P44 830

Product code 14640

Modern ambient light for the facade.

With its minimalist design, it is suitable as a light fixture for many different buildings. An ideal way to keep
your house looking impressive even in the dark.

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

In package

Casing colour
Casing material
Shape

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

250lumens
83Im/W

2 years
230V

3w

3w

80

IP44
35000h
1pc
silvery
aluminum
round
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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